

## **2024 NEW MEMBER REGISTRATION**

Welcome to the Cold Spring Area Chamber of Commerce!

Contact information provided will be used for the Chamber online directory & Chamber communication.

## Return this form and your 2024 Membership Investment to CSACC, 20 Red River Ave. S, Suite 110, Cold Spring, MN 56320

## You can also fill out the form and pay online at www.coldspringmn.com/membership.

Business Name:			
Mailing Address:			
City:	State:Zi	p: Phone:	
Owner/Mgr:	Website	:	
Main Contact:	Phone:	Email:	
Type of Business:		Year Started:	
Preferred Listing on Website:		FTPT	
(name),	gives the Cold Spring Ar	ea Chamber of Commerce consent to use photos and videos	
featuring (business)	for marke	ting purposes. Examples: Chamber website, event photos, etc	
Additional Contacts to Receive the Weekly E-Newsletter:			
(email address):			
Membership Investment Included (refer to investment pricing sheet): \$			
To better understand the needs of our members who have invested in the CSACC and our business community			

## **GET INVOLVED! SHARE YOUR TIME & TALENTS!**

An active, strong, Chamber takes the involvement of all of its members! There are many ways to get involved. Please consider choosing one or more activity or committees to become involved in this year. A member of the Chamber Board or staff will contact you with additional information.

Host a Business After Hours	Chamber Ambassador
Speak at a Chamber Lunch	Board Member Candidate
Chamber Event Committee	Contact me about other opportunities

Thank you for your investment in the Cold Spring Area business community!

can you share with us why you made the great decision to join?